

SCRIPTA MINOA: VOL. II: COLLOTYPE PLATES

THESE Plates are numbered XIV to XCVII in succession to Plates I–XIII in Vol. I. They contain only a selection of the tablets inscribed in Script B, for the Palace of Knossos, numbered in accord with the line-drawings 1–1651 in Vol. II, but not set here in precise numerical order. A few are duplicated, especially in Plates XCIII–XCVII. There is no Plate XCII.

ERRATA

- XXII. 51 *b* should be 51 *a*.
XXIII. 50 *a* should be 50 *b*; cf. XXII for 50 *a*.
57 (right hand) should be 56.
XXIV. Tablet above 103 should be 100.
XXVII. 218 should be 218 *a*.
261 should be 229 (261 is in XXIX).
Tablet above 261 resembles 241.
XXX. 337 should be 337 *a*.
XXXIII. 732 should be 733.
XXXIV. 418 should be 417.
XXXVII. 700 should be 708.
XL. 512 should be 570.
XLVIII. Tablet below 669 should be 474.
L. Tablet next to 701 should be 1629; next to 714 should be 746.
LVII. Tablet next to 962 should be 954.
Tablet below 833 should be 1630.
LIX. 899 should be 898.
LXII. Tablet next to 841 should be 1631.
Tablet below 841 should be 1632.
Tablet next to 912 *a* should be 1633.
LXIV. Tablet next to 815 should be 1634.
825 should be 835.
LXV. Tablet below 918 *a* should be 890.
893 should be 891; 899 is on LXXI.
LXVI. Tablet next to 881 should be 886.
LXVII. Tablet next to 863 should be 1635.
LXXII. 1117 should be 1487.
LXXIV. 1098 should be 1099.
LXXVI. 1173 should be 1174; 1173 is on LXXXIII.
LXXVII. 1383 should be 1511.
LXXXVIII. 1161 should be 1129.
LXXXVIII. Sealing should be 1636 (= 1701).
A 5 *b* should be 1637 *b* Linear Script A.
LXXXIX. A 5 *a* should be 1637 *a*: SM III A 54 (Knossos).
XC. 1531 should be 1551; 1544 (left hand) should be 1546.
A 6 should be 1640: defaced; prob. Linear Script A.
XCIII. 1095 should be 1061; cf. LXXXVI.
XCIV. Tablet next to 610 should be 1639.
Tablet next to 580 should be 640.